. (
_)

. HSE

293 pont
Karman Katalin 36,99
Muzsnai Agota 28,99
Daniel Edit 28,66
Jenévari Gabriella 27,32
Kerényi Dénes 25,16
Gyoérffy Gabriella 21,99
Marton Janos 20,83
Balla Sandor 20,49
Tomordi Agnes 19,66
Boros Zoltan 14,33
Jankoé Tamas 10,33
Fey Clara 8,33
Muliter Gabor 5,83
Balla Sarolta Bordka 4,33
Dobosi Erzsébet 4,33
Fey Sandor 3,33
Kiacz Bence 3
Zempléni Andras 2,33
Tovabbi helyezettek:
7.SPA 98; 8. 0SC 89;
18. GOC 48 19. TAJ) 44
29. MSE 25; 30. FSC 24;
40. PAK 16; 41. AOS 14;
51. NYS 5; 52.JMD 4;

Il. VHS
278 pont

Wengrin Agnes
Horvath Tivadar
Prill Laszlo

Egei Tamas
Vaijda Zsolt
Bacsé Attila
Wieder llona
Andrasi Lajos
Németh Zsoltné
Bikki Sandor
Komar Bélané
Molnar Zoltan
Néda LaszIlo

Maramarosi Istvan

Kaszasné Boa

Boroczkyné Makai

Molndar Attila
Vass Tibor

Gaschler-Gyeviki
Jari lkaheimonen

Honfi Gabor
Doman Gabor
Gaschler Gabor
Balint Bence
Erdélyi Krisztian
Széplaki Erika

Domaén Raimund

9. KAL 83;
20. MOM 39;
31. HTC 23;
42. POE 13;
53.75C4;

39,99
25,99
18,82
18,49
17,15
15,24
14,66
12
12
11,33
11,33
11,15
9,66
9,15
8,66
7,99
7.33
7,33
4,99
2,33
2,24
1,58
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,33
1

10. ZTC 82;
21. SZTK 39;
32. KFK 23;
43.5ZU 13
54. KSE 3;
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EMLEKLAP

az |. — VL. helyezett egyesiileteknek és pontszerz6 versenyzéiknek

Il. PVS
123 pont

Pataki Gabor
Werner Péter
Botor Barbara
Pavlovics Gabor
Turcsanné Cseh
Viniczai Ferenc
Vonyo Péter
Turcsan Janos
Rosinger Zsolt
Topan Laszlé
Kovacs Balint
Torteli lldiké
Sebd6k Béla
Sebék Eva
Kovacs Rébert
Racz Gabor
Lipp Gabor
Szuhanné Czakd
Lukdcsi Agnes

VHS Folytatasa
Kunecz Rdzsa
Takacs Csaba
Heuer Adrienn
Faggyas Laszl6

11. DVT 80;
22.BSC 37;
33. BBB 22;
44. KZS 12;
55. AUT 2;

26,98
24,99
15,32
15,32
7.33
4,32
3,33
3,33
3,33
2,99
2,33

0,66
0,33
0,25

12.TTE79;
23.ETC35
34. SKS 21;
45.S51B 12;
56. HOM 1;

IV. SAS
118 pont

Gvulai Tamas
Scultéty Marton
Fekete Andras
Harkanvyi Csaba
Tékés Arpad
Komordczki Andras
Tertsch Antal
Zsebehazi Eszter
Divin Gyorgy
Varbiré Pal

Kovacs Olga
Szunyog Jozsef dr.
Trécsanyi Zoltan
Lazar Janos
Kaszanitzky Viktoria

13.BEA 79;
24. 7ST 34;
35.TTT 21;
46.CBD 11;
57.TSC1;

39,33
17,33
12,41
10,32
8
7.74
5,33
4
2,75
2,33
2
1,99
1,66
0,75
0,33

14.SDS 77;
25. GTC31;
36. GYO 21;
47.ASK 11;

V. TSE
113 pont

Nagy Istvan
Téth Attila
Korcsok Pal
Dékany Andrea
Laczkd Tamas
Zakarias Péter
Jézsa Gabor
Szabon Janos
Zambori Eva
Papanek llona

15. PVM 76;
26. HBS 29;
37. SZT 20;
48.VTC 10

58. VSER 1;

VI. MAF
106 pont
31,99 Téth Agnes 31,32
30,99 Weiler Zsolt 21,16
14,66 Bacso Piroska 15,32
14,32 Ludvig Agnes 10,98
12 Ludvig Istvan 8,48
3 Dalos Attila 8,16
3 Molnar Gabor 5,48
1 Keszthelvi lldiko 3
0,99 Herter Laszl6 1,32
0,99 Németh Csaba 0,66
16. HRF 71; 17. ARA59;
27.SZV 29; 28. SMA 26;
38. GKS 17 39. xHOD 17;
49. MEA 10; 50. PUS9
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